Honorable Kaitlyn Allen
District Judge
Juvenile Division

CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT

TOTAL

ATTEST:

OKLAHOMA COUNTY JUVENILE BUREAU

"Their Success is Our Success”

REPORTS OF FUNDS FOR THE MONTH OF

APRIL 2022

April 4, 2022
April 5, 2022
April 6, 2022
Aprit 7, 2022
April 8, 2022
Aprit 11, 2022
April 12, 2022
April 13, 2022
April 14, 2022
April 18, 2022
April 19, 2022
April 20, 2022
April 21, 2022
April 22, 2022
April 26, 2022
April 27, 2022
April 29, 2022

$125.00
$10.00
$565.00
$40,130.97
$35.00
$60.00
$95.00
$110.00
$25.00
$514.02
$12,890.22
$147.20
$80.00
$15.00
$10.00
$824.38
$10.00

$55,136.79

Board of County Commissioners
Oklahoma County, Oklahoma

David B. Hooten

Chairman
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Member

J'me Overstreet
Director

5905 N. Classen Court ® Oklahoma City, OK 73118 @ Court Services (405) 713-6400 @ Detention (405) 713-6475 @ Fax (405) 713-6443



