Honorable Kaitlyn Allen District Judge Juvenile Division



J'me Overstreet Director

## **OKLAHOMA COUNTY JUVENILE BUREAU**

"Their Success is Our Success"

## REPORTS OF FUNDS FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2022

CASH DEPOSIT CASH DEPOSIT	April 4, 2022 April 5, 2022	\$125.00 \$10.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 6, 2022	\$55.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 7, 2022	\$40,130.97	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 8, 2022	\$35.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 11, 2022	\$60.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 12, 2022	\$95.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 13, 2022	\$110.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 14, 2022	\$25.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 18, 2022	\$514.02	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 19, 2022	\$12,890.22	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 20, 2022	\$147.20	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 21, 2022	\$80.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 22, 2022	\$15.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 26, 2022	\$10.00	
CASH DEPOSIT	April 27, 2022	\$824.38	
ÇASH DEPOSIT	April 29, 2022	\$10.00	
TOTAL		\$55,136.79	
ATTEST:		ard of County Commissioners lahoma County, Oklahoma	
David B. Hooten	 Chairman		
Member	Member		